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Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-1.55% (-1.97)

US26875P1012

EOG

NYSE

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

66,494 EUR

S&P 500

122.08 USD (100)
125.18 USD (1,000)
127.50 USD

127.98 USD
123.865 USD
127.15 USD
124.945176 USD
2,343,632
292,686,800.68
46,995

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: EOG RESOURCES &
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US26875P1012-2024-07-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS26875P1012
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US26875P1012&ID_NOTATION=261605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US26875P1012&ID_NOTATION=261605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9346866a71b5e94dbdbd38b226f168ac848a6ef39346593ce32ad39c9a54c4d&idfile=60755&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60755%2F2024-07-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=be31b0b830adcdb2b&time=1722392079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ccec9cbe9ab77601e9861e207674d672f37ff7526a15c54ce398e82611e6bd6&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1e2d7be2e75053ea0&time=1722392079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ccafc046d854d46d859f9bffd48d115bca495d1f126468220b8feb6421a0e05&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1ddae8610864ae358&time=1722392079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=051dbd03a1c2fdd4e90800b01432de5d0a535b051760775a2f141790b03ed639&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=533439179ff334c4b&time=1722392079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5a29dd6eaf73e979da67c188d36ef243938e02fd777c092a837ae620fd442a2&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=99687dda8ec271598&time=1722392079&tool=RSC

EOG RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/07/29 22:00:02

Price

125.18 USD

Difference O  -1.55%(-1.97)
General attributes
ISIN US26875P1012
Symbol EOG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 66,494 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 122.08 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 125.18 USD (1,000)
Open 127.50 USD
High 127.98 USD
Low 123.865 USD
Close (prev. day) 127.15 USD
VWAP 124.945176 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,343,632
Trading volume 292,686,800.68
Number of trades 46,995
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +8.89% -4.22% +69.83%
Perf (abs.) +10.22 -5.52 +51.47
Beta 0.31 0.38 0.71
Volatility 21.16 23.00 35.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 113.00 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 114.76 EUR

Exchange 29

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 115.66 EUR
29

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:33 116.94 EUR
29

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 125.18 USD

125.87 USD (2,540,619
126.02 USD (2,705,461
127.32 USD (3,118,026
124.70 USD (3,094,640
139.67 USD (2024/04/12
108.94 USD (2024/01/19
139.67 USD (2024/04/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
108.94 USD (2024/01/19)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 5

0.00 2

0.00 7

292.69 46,995

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=261605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319102750
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33542429
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
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2024/07/
29

2024/07/
29

08:03

17:28

21:49

19:31

20:21

117.40 EUR

125.91 USD

115.34 EUR

114.58 EUR

1156.12 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9479168
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805509
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805509
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15752

EOG RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

EOG Resources, Inc. engages in the exploration, development, production and marketing of
crude oil and natural gas. It operates through the United States, Trinidad, and Other

65&“9 resolrces International geographical segments. The Other International segment includes China and

Canada operations. The company was founded in 1985 and is headquartered in Houston,
TX.

Contact Details
EOG RESOURCES INC.

1111 Bagby Street, Sky Lobby 2 -
77002-2551 Houston

Telefon: +1-713-651-7000
Fax: +1-713-651-6995

Members of Management Board

Charles Crisp  Member of Board of
Directors

Christopher Member of Board of
Gaut Directors

Donald Textor Member of Board of

E-mail: - Directors
Janet Clark Member of Board of
PDF Downloads DI
Julie Member of Board of
Company report: EOG RESOURCES & Robertson Directors
INC.
Lynn Dugle Member of Board of
Directors
Michael Kerr Member of Board of
Directors
Robert Daniels Member of Board of
Directors
Ezra Yacob Chairman of Managing
Board
Ann Janssen Member of Executive
Committee
Billy Helms Member of Executive
Committee
Jeff Leitzell Member of Executive
Committee
Michael Member of Executive
Donaldson Committee
Sandeep Member of Executive
Bhakhri Committee
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